Magneter FX LIFT
LYFTDON  |  TELFRAR  |  TRAVERSER  |  KRANAR  |  VINSCHAR  |  LYFTBORD  |  LYFTVAGNAR  |  PLÅTHANTERING
Exclusive Beneits of the FX-Series
FX - Economically the right decision
• Made in Germany
• Standard-compliant and tested
CE/EN 13155/MRL 2006/42 EWG
• Product liability insurance with a German insurance company

feedbacks full lock
Large, forged lifting eye
FX Lifting Magnets
Massive switching shaft with mounted magnets,
90° theoretical switching travel, extremely robust,
Only one air gap
Common Lifting Magnets
Recessed or welded shifter shaft with
Built-in magnets, 180° theoretical switching travel,
Weakened or welded shaft, 3 air gaps
Model Item-Nr. Max. Load capacity (kg) Max. Load
capacity
from (mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)lat round L B H H1 R X/Y
FX-150 1101 0150 150 kg
Ø50-200 mm
75 kg
8 161 64 60 124 136 30/42 3,6
FX-300 1101 0300 300 kg
Ø50-300 mm
150 kg
15 205 87 78 158 190 42/53 8,4
FX-600 1101 0600 600 kg
Ø80-400 mm
300 kg
20 288 112 94 189 228 51/62 19
FX-1000 1101 1000 1000 kg
Ø100-450 mm
500 kg
25 361 152 120 240 261 60/76 42
FX-2000 1101 2000 2000 kg
Ø120-600 mm
1000 kg
50 472 228 169 313 409 68/89 115
FX-3000 1101 3000 3000 kg
Ø250-600 mm
1500 kg
50 648 228 169 313 534 68/89 166
Safety factor 3,5/Test method EN 13155

FX lifting magnets in standard version convince with their wide range of applications. The FX achieved good results
at both, a large air gap as well as thin lat and round materials.It has a compact design and low weight. The device is
characterized by great robustness and a very good price/performance ratio.
Magnetic Lifting
2
?
Load Charts and Safety from Page 40
3
Magnetisches HebenMagnetic Lifting
FX-R Permanent Lifting Magnets
especially suitable for Round Material
Model Item-Nr. Max. Load capacity (kg) Max. Load capacity
from (mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)lat   round L B H H1 R X/Y
FX-R100 1101 0101 100
Ø 25-150 mm
100 kg
8 161 70 68 132 136 30/42 4
FX-R225 1101 0221 225
Ø 50-205 mm
225 kg
10 205 98 90 170 190 42/53 9,5
FX-R450 1101 0451 450
Ø 50-270 mm
450 kg
20 288 126 112 207 228 51/62 22
FX-R750 1101 0751 750
Ø 70-370 mm
750 kg
20 361 170 142 262 261 60/76 49
FX-R1200 1101 1201 1200
Ø 120-560 mm
1200 kg
40 472 248 190 334 409 68/89 127
FX-R1800 1101 1801 1800
Ø 120-560 mm
1800 kg
40 648 248 190 334 534 68/89 182
Safety factor 3,5/Test method EN 13155

magnetic ield
?
Load Charts and Safety from Page 40
4
Magnetic Lifting
FX-P Permanent Lifting Magnets
especially for thin sheets and pipes
FX-P is the lifting magnet series for professional lifting and moving of thinner sheets, tubes and bars.
The special Magnet-Coniguration in conjunction with the prismatic pole of the FX-P ensures maximum lux density even
on thin material thickness.
The FX-P can be positioned well on round tube and gently pressed.
Model Item-Nr. Max. Load capacity (kg) Max. Load capacity
from (mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)lat round L B H H1 R X/Y
FX-P170 1101 0172 170 kg
Ø 30-105 mm
150 kg
8 195 64 70 134 136 30/42 5,1
FX-P330 1101 0332 330 kg
Ø 40-160 mm
300 kg
10 265 87 90 170 190 42/53 12,4
FX-P650 1101 0652 650 kg
Ø 60-210 mm
550 kg
20 352 112 108 203 228 51/62 26
Safety factor 3,5/Test method EN 13155

Model Max. Load capacity at sheets and 4-edge pipes Pipes and rods
3mm 4mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 15mm LxB max. Ø kg L Ømm
FX-P170 50 80 120 170 170 170 2000x1250 150 30-105
FX-P330 70 100 160 300 330 330 2500x1250 300 40-160
FX-P650 100 160 200 450 530 650 3000x1500 550 60-210
?
Load Charts and Safety from Page 40
   5
Magnetisches HebenMagnetic Lifting
FX-V Permanent Lifting Magnets
with 90° Prism for beams, Proiles and hot parts
Model Item-Nr. Max. Load capacity (kg) Max. Load capacity
from (mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)lat round  90° L B H H1 R X/Y
FX-V200 1101 0203 200 kg
Ø 20-50 mm
100 kg
120 kg 10 195 64 77 141 134 30/42 5,5
FX-V400 1101 0403 400 kg
Ø 25-60 mm
200 kg
250 kg 15 265 87 96 176 188 42/53 13
FX-V800 1101 0803 800 kg
Ø 35-75 mm
300 kg
400 kg 20 352 112 115 210 228 51/62 28
Safety factor 3,5/Test method EN 13155

Pick up of workpieces with center cutout. With a few simple steps the magnets can be removed from the crossbar to lift
blanks and small plates with only one magnet.
Delivery includes:
• 2 Lifting magnets
• 2-strain chain with hooks and eyelets
• Distance truss with suspension elements
FX-LT Permanent Magnetic Truss
Model Item-Nr. incl. 2x FX Max. Load
(kg)
capacity
from (mm)
Max. Workpiece
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L H
FX-LT700 1104 0700 FX-V400 700 15 5000 x 1500 1600 270 44
FX-LT1000 1104 1000 FX-600 1000 20 5000 x 1500 1600 291 58
FX-LT1400 1104 1400 FX-V800 1400 20 5000 x 2000 1600 360 86
FX-LT3200 1104 3200 FX-2000 3200 50 5000 x 2500 2000 480 305
FX-LT4800 1104 4800 FX-3000 4800 50 5000 x 2500 2000 600 410
Quick detachable for single use
  9
Magnetisches HebenMagnetic Lifting
FX-LT Permanent Magnetic Truss